GUSTAVSBERGS SIMSALLSKAP

25 Frisim

1 Filip Forsman
2 Peter Wallin

3 Arvid Nilsson

4 Niklas Rydkvist
5 Adrian Ekstréom

50 Frisim

1 Arvid Nilsson
2 Ted Wiker

3 Jonas Nilsson
4 Melvin Rinaldo
5 Oskar Hultman

100 Frisim

1 Melvin Rinaldo
2 Arvid Nilsson
3 Ted Wiker

4 Joel Aggefors
5 Filip Forsman

200 Frisim

1 Ted Wiker

2 Adrian Ekstrom

3 Morten Brattgard
4 Arvid Nilsson

5 Filip Forsman

400 Frisim

1 Ted Wiker

2 Morten Brattgard
3 Lukas Malmstrom
4 Calle Samuelsson
5 Mathias Lanner

800 Frisim

1 Ted Wiker

2 Morten Brattgard
3 Adrian Ekstrom

4 Calle Samuelsson
5 Hugo Strandberg

Topp 5 (Klubbrekord), Herrar, 25 m

1997
1992
2003
2001
2004

2003
2004
1967
2006
1996

2005
2003
2004
2003
1997

2004
2004
2004
2003
1997

2004
2004
2003
2006
1970

2004
2004
2004
2003
1999

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Enkoping
Enkoping
Enkoping

Eskilstuna
Visby
Képenhamn
Nacka
Gustavsberg

Tyreso
Eskilstuna
Gustavsberg
Tyreso
Sollentuna

Visby
Visby
Eriksdal
Torvalla
Sollentuna

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Eriksdal
Tyreso
Gustavsberg

Aland
Uppsala
Sodertalje
Uppsala
Gustavsberg

2013-03-23
2011-03-13
2018-04-07
2018-04-07
2018-04-07

2018-11-24
2019-06-16
2009-11-07
2019-12-08
2014-12-14

2021-09-25
2018-11-25
2019-05-26
2021-09-25
2013-03-23

2019-06-15
2019-06-15
2019-10-13
2018-11-10
2013-03-23

2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2016-05-07
2018-09-29
2016-11-18

2018-09-23
2018-10-06
2018-11-11
2018-09-29
2014-11-09

00:12.79
00:12.88
00:13.63
00:13.74
00:13.80

00:26.88
00:27.03
00:27.07
00:27.08
00:27.11

00:58.41
00:59.21
00:59.30
00:59.91
01:00.43

02:03.99
02:10.52
02:11.59
02:15.26
02:17.38

04:29.24
04:44.98
05:03.75
05:12.50
05:12.73

09:27.85
09:46.25
10:04.94
10:47.04
10:52.16



1500 Frisim
1 Ted Wiker
2 Calle Samuelsson
3 Simon Hallgren
4 Lucas Johnsson
5 Samuel Ekstrém

25 Brostsim
1 Morten Brattgard
2 Ted Wiker
3 Samuel Ekstrom
4 Anton Nordstrom
5 Niklas Rydkvist

50 Brostsim
1 Melvin Rinaldo
2 Morten Brattgard
3 Ted Wiker
4 Patrik Widén
5 Filip Forsman

100 Brostsim
1 Adrian Ekstrom
2 Melvin Rinaldo
3 Morten Brattgard
4 Filip Forsman
5 Vincent Forsberg

200 Brostsim
1 Adrian Ekstrom
2 Melvin Rinaldo
3 Mathias Steffansson
4 Morten Brattgard
5 Vincent Forsberg

25 Ryggsim
1 Niklas Rydkvist
2 Ted Wiker
3 Adrian Ekstrom
4 Samuel Ekstrom
5 Rikard Turén

50 Ryggsim
1 Ted Wiker
2 Gustav Foghammar
3 Emil Alm
4 Adrian Ekstrém
5 Melvin Rinaldo

2004
2003
2002
2001
2002

2004
2004
2002
2002
2001

2005
2004
2004
1988
1997

2004
2005
2004
1997
2009

2004
2005
2005
2004
2009

2001
2004
2004
2002
2003

2004
1964
1973
2004
2005

Torvalla

Sodertalje
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm

Enkoping
Enkoping
Enkoping
Enkoping
Enkoping

Nacka
Eriksdal
Nacka
Enkoping
Gustavsberg

Visby
Tyresd
Gustavsberg
Stockholm
Stockholm

Eskilstuna
Uppsala
Saltsjobaden
Torvalla
Stockholm

Enkoping
Enkoping
Enkoping
Vasby

Enkdping

Gustavsberg
Finland
Stockholm
Uppsala
Nacka

2019-01-26
2018-11-10
2017-03-12
2016-03-13
2017-03-12

2018-04-07
2018-04-07
2018-04-07
2018-04-07
2018-04-07

2019-12-08
2019-09-29
2018-12-16
2008-12-13
2012-12-16

2019-06-16
2021-09-25
2019-05-26
2012-10-27
2022-11-12

2018-11-24
2019-10-20
2020-10-17
2019-01-26
2022-11-12

2018-04-07
2018-04-07
2018-04-07
2017-04-01
2018-04-07

2019-05-26
2005-03-19
2015-03-21
2018-10-07
2019-12-08

17:48.77
20:57.33
22:14.97
22:58.63
23:06.81

00:17.19
00:17.45
00:17.84
00:18.77
00:19.04

00:34.51
00:34.67
00:35.55
00:35.67
00:35.71

01:15.61
01:15.65
01:18.03
01:18.53
01:18.63

02:45.16
02:52.51
02:54.50
02:54.68
02:55.88

00:15.96
00:16.02
00:16.51
00:17.34
00:17.46

00:31.06
00:31.10
00:32.22
00:32.75
00:32.93



100 Ryggsim
1 Ted Wiker
2 Adrian Ekstréom
3 Gustav Foghammar
4 Morten Brattgard
5 Joel Aggefors

200 Ryggsim
1 Ted Wiker
2 Adrian Ekstrom
3 Arvid Léwenborg
4 Gustav Foghammar

5 Ludvig Grape Glennhage

25 Fjarilsim
1 Arvid Nilsson
2 Niklas Rydkvist
3 Ted Wiker
4 Lukas Malmstrom
5 Simon Hallgren

50 Fjarilsim
1 Arvid Nilsson
2 Joel Aggefors
3 Gustav Foghammar
4 Patrik Widén
5 Melvin Rinaldo

100 Fjarilsim
1 Arvid Nilsson
2 Ted Wiker
3 Melvin Rinaldo
4 Joel Aggerfors
5 Filip Forsman

200 Fjarilsim
1 Max Eriksson
2 Arvid Nilsson
3 Ted Wiker
4 Joel Aggerfors
5

100 Medley
1 Filip Forsman
2 Melvin Rinaldo
3 Ted Wiker
4 Arvid Nilsson
5 Adrian Ekstrém

2004
2004
1964
2004
2003

2004
2004
2007
1964
2001

2003
2001
2004
2003
2002

2003
2003
1964
1988
2005

2003
2004
2005
2003
1997

2003
2003
2004
2003

1997
2005
2004
2003
2004

Visby
Gustavsberg

Visby
Nacka

Sodertalje
Sodertilje
Eriksdal
Finland
Sollentuna

Enkoping
Enkoping
Enkoping
Gustavsberg
Enkoping

Gustavsberg
Gustavsberg
Finland
Enkoping
Nacka

Norrtélje
Visby
Torvalla
Gustavsberg
Saltsjobaden

Gustavsberg
Torvalla
Aland
Torvalla

Gustavsberg
Nacka
Gustavsberg
Nacka
Gustavsberg

2019-06-15
2019-05-26
2005-03-15
2019-06-15
2021-11-28

2018-11-11
2018-11-11
2021-10-17
2005-03-19
2014-03-23

2018-04-07
2018-04-07
2018-04-07
2015-12-13
2018-04-07

2019-05-26
2022-12-09
2005-03-19
2008-12-13
2019-12-08

2019-02-03
2019-06-15
2020-01-25
2021-06-02
2013-04-27

2018-10-21
2019-01-27
2018-09-23
2020-01-26

2012-12-16
2019-12-08
2019-05-26
2018-12-16
2019-05-26

01:06.45
01:09.47
01:11.75
01:13.10
01:13.65

02:25.09
02:32.77
02:42.50
02:50.67
02:52.46

00:14.56
00:14.64
00:14.73
00:14.77
00:14.91

00:28.60
00:29.16
00:29.54
00:29.81
00:30.05

01:05.36
01:06.43
01:06.64
01:09.60
01:10.27

02:42.37
02:42.42
02:48.35
02:56.59

01:07.29
01:07.98
01:08.38
01:09.40
01:09.65



200 Medley
1 Adrian Ekstrom
2 Ted Wiker
3 Melvin Rinaldo
4 Morten Brattgard
5 Arvid Nilsson

400 Medley
1 Ted Wiker
2 Adrian Ekstrom
3 Hugo Strandberg
4 David Toreborg
5 Arvid Nilsson

2004
2004
2005
2004
2003

2004
2004
1999
1999
2003

Visby
Visby
Tyresd
Eriksdal
Eskilstuna

Sodertilje
Torvalla
Stockholm
Gustavsberg
Stockholm

2019-06-16
2019-06-16
2021-09-25
2019-10-12
2018-11-25

2018-11-10
2019-01-27
2014-01-27
2014-05-08
2017-10-22

02:26.92
02:26.94
02:27.29
02:31.67
02:39.24

05:17.52
05:19.85
06:10.25
06:21.01
06:24.76



